BNDBNDBND
BND
BNDBNDBND
BND
TRADINGTRADINGTRADING
TRADING
TRADINGTRADINGTRADING
TRADING

  Properties
NWA ( Nanonix Wave Absorber ) Series
编号规则 How to order
NWANWANWA
NWA
———
—
  025    025    025
  025
———
—
SSS
S
———
—
  210-300   210-300   210-300
  210-300
———
—
 SD SD SD
 SD
Series description
Thickness(0.25mm)
material NO.
standard size(210×300mm)
Tape Type
BNDBNDBND
BND
BNDBNDBND
BND
TRADINGTRADINGTRADING
TRADING
TRADINGTRADINGTRADING
TRADING
COCOCO
CO
COCOCO
CO
.,.,.,
.,
.,.,.,
.,
LTDLTDLTD
LTD
LTDLTDLTD
LTD
...
.
...
.
wwwwww..bndbnd..comcom..cncn
0.5-1.0
>60
>100
1.0
1.0 x 105
4.5
-25 ~ 100
>40ASTM D 638Kg/cm2抗长强度
Tensile strengthTensile strengthTensile strength
Tensile strength
-25 ~ 85-℃工作温度
Operating Temp.Operating Temp.Operating Temp.
Operating Temp.
UL-94-V0--防火等级
Approved standardApproved standardApproved standard
Approved standard
>400  ASTM D 638%延长率
ElongationElongationElongation
Elongation
0.7ASTM D 5470W/m_K导热系数
Thermal ConductivityThermal ConductivityThermal Conductivity
Thermal Conductivity